GRADUATE DEGREE COMPLETIONS, 2001-2010

CERTIFICATE OF ADVANCED GRADUATE STUDY

Counseling
Educational Administration & Supervision

TOTAL CAGS

MASTER OF ARTS

Counseling

Economics

English

Environmental Education

History

Justice Studies

Music

Political Science

Psychology

Sociology

Spanish

TOTAL MA

MASTER OF ARTS IN LIBERAL STUDIES
Liberal Studies

TOTAL MALS

MASTER OF ADULT & OCCUPATIONAL EDUCATION
Adult & Occupational Education
TOTAL MAOE

MASTER OF ARTS IN TEACHING

Elementary Education
Secondary Education

TOTAL MAT

2001

46

48

2002

10

10

51

53

2003

36

36

2004

33

33

2005

14

14

41

41

2006

39

41

2007

16
11
22
15
11
12

Wk N

113

39

2008

23

23

2009

11

11

12
10
15
11
12
12

W whr o

29

29

2010

= = e
Svo~N~oloollh o

28

28



GRADUATE DEGREE COMPLETIONS, 2001-2010

2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Business Administration 62 47 73 86 80 108

TOTAL MBA 62 a7 73 86 80 108

MASTER OF EDUCATION

Counseling 15 24 25 29 30 39
Early Childhood Education * 3 7 8 12 5 10
Educational Administration & Supervision 6 6 1 2 12 7
Elementary Education 73 68 57 82 80 71
Reading 6 7 10 14 7 8
Secondary Education 14 26 34 29 35 29
Special Education 8 6 11 14 8 10
Teacher Leadership 6 2 2 4 6 5
TOTAL MED 131 146 148 186 183 179

MASTER OF FINE ARTS

English
Painting 4 3 5 3 4
Writing
TOTAL MFA 4 3 5 3 4

MASTER OF HEALTH ADMINISTRATION

Health Administration 18 1

TOTAL MHA 18 0 1 0 0 0

MASTER OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

Public Administration 7 9 11 12 19 32

TOTAL MPA 7 9 11 12 19 32

MASTER OF PUBLIC HEALTH

Public Health 3 8 5 25

TOTAL MPH 3 8 5 25

2007

90

90

167

12

12

19

19

16

16

2008

105

105

178

22

22

16

16

2009

114

114

25
14

60

53

174

11

18

18

10

10

2010

93

93

16

58
12
35
10

152

17

15

15



MASTER OF SCIENCE

Accounting

Animal & Nutritional Sciences
Animal Sciences
Biochemistry

Biology

Botany

Chemical Engineering
Chemistry

Civil Engineering
Communication Sciences & Disorders
Computer Science

Earth Sciences

Electrical Engineering
Entomology

Family Studies

Forestry

Genetics

Hydrology

Kinesiology
Management of Technology
Materials Science
Mathematics

Mechanical Engineering
Microbiology

Music Education

Natural Resources

Nursing

Nutritional Science
Occupational Therapy
Ocean Engineering

Physics

Plant Biology

Plant Science

Recreation Management & Policy
Resource Administration & Management
Resource Economics

Soil Science

Wildlife

Zoology

TOTAL MS

GRADUATE DEGREE COMPLETIONS, 2001-2010

2001

18
11
10
13

166

2002

AP WO

B og PN
SobE R our

171

2003

P =
Hoofwon wR RN

FNQIEN

= 0o w

=
o

AN WWN

147

2004

15

IN

17
20
23

11

11
10

11

217

2005

A WE

B e
© o~NHhBo~Nw

=
o w

N O© BB

226

2006

w w N

IN

10

10
11
13

ECUENEN]

28

~
~ AN

)]

245

2007

12

283

2008

18

[

w = )
Bowvw o HowNosrs

P © 00 W

281

2009

19

[

15
15
12
21

320

2010

23

17
25

13
14

N
No s

A~NODN

296



MASTER OF SCIENCE FOR TEACHERS

Chemistry
College Teaching

Communication Sciences and Disorders

English
Mathematics

TOTAL MST
MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK
Social Work

TOTAL MSW

POSTBACCALAUREATE CERTIFICATE *

Bus Fund for Tech Mgrs Cert
Cert:AutismSpectrumDis
Cert:FamilyNursePractitioner
Cert:Ldrship Chld Health
Cert:Mentoring Teachers
College Teaching Certificate
Industrial Statistics Cert
Ocean Mapping Cert Basic
OT Asst Tech Certificate
Project Management Certificate
Public Health Certificate
Sust Politics & Policy Cert

TOTAL POSTBACC
DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY

Animal & Nutritional Sciences
Biochemistry

Botany

Chemistry

Computer Science

Earth and Environmental Sciences”

Economics

Education

Electrtical Engineering
Engineering

English

Genetics

GRADUATE DEGREE COMPLETIONS, 2001-2010

2001

1
23
11
13

48

43

43

2002

4
20

12

44

53

53

2003

5

13
12

35

34

34

arFr NEF D

w w

2004

13

25

64

64

2005

[y

13
11

29

34

34

Nk NP W =

a1

2006

11
11

25

55

55

~NNDN P W

[S 1%

2007

27

42

42

2008

20

63

63

25

PP

P OoN D

80

WkFE AP ® w

w w

2009

15
13

29

42

42

O oOONDNDNDN

22

2010

25

54

54

[y

WWrORFr PP



History

Literacy & Schooling
Materials Science
Mathematics

Mathematics Education
Nmechanical Engineering
Microbiology

Natural Resources & Environmental Studies
Physics

Plant Biology

Plant Science

Psychology

Reading & Writing Instruction
Sociology

Zoology

TOTAL PHD

TOTAL GRADUATE MAJORS

GRADUATE DEGREE COMPLETIONS, 2001-2010

2001
6

2

43

652

2002
3

N

WNWN

W wWwE w

660

2003
6

P wWwN PP

[0 VRN &)

626

2004
2

ArWWN

RPN RO

763

2005
3

N B

N AP

779

2006
2

@

55

866

2007
3

4

59

879

2008
2
2

N AN

[}

48

941

2009
4

IN

56

932

* Beginning Fall 2007, postbaccalaureate certificate students are counted as degree candidates and included in degrees awarded displays.
* Beginning 2007, incl;udes Early Childhood:Needs
“ Prior to 2003, program name Earth Sciences.
Source: Data are compiled annually and do not reflect retroactive changes year to year.
Year is composed of previous September, previous December, and May of year noted.

2010
1

2O PFRPNPRFE PR

64

883



