	2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010
CERTIFICATE OF ADVANCED GRADUATE STUDY										
Counseling Educational Administration & Supervision	7	5	7	3	14	4	4	6	11	9
TOTAL CAGS	7	5	7	3	14	4	4	6	11	9
MASTER OF ARTS										
Counseling Economics English Environmental Education History Justice Studies Music Political Science Psychology Sociology Spanish	6 5 31 11 2 2 9 4 2	1 7 20 2 9 2 3 6 2 3	4 5 32 3 6 5 1 4 2 4	4 4 20 14 6 6 1 1 6 3	8 3 24 8 6 2 1 10 5 5	13 7 16 11 13 3 5 2 6 3 4	16 11 22 15 11 12 7 8 7 1	5 13 18 7 9 10 2 5 8 9 3	12 10 15 11 12 12 3 8 4 3 3	9 16 13 8 8 13 5 7 6 2
TOTAL MA	72	55	66	65	72	83	113	89	93	97
MASTER OF ARTS IN LIBERAL STUDIES										
Liberal Studies	5	10	5	8	8	8	8	3	3	4
TOTAL MALS	5	10	5	8	8	8	8	3	3	4
MASTER OF ADULT & OCCUPATIONAL EDUCATION										
Adult & Occupational Education	2	8	3	5	2	2				
TOTAL MAOE	2	8	3	5	2	2	0	0	0	0
MASTER OF ARTS IN TEACHING										
Elementary Education Secondary Education	2 46	2 51	36	33	41	2 39	1 38	23	29	28
TOTAL MAT	48	53	36	33	41	41	39	23	29	28

	2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION										
Business Administration	62	47	73	86	80	108	90	105	114	93
TOTAL MBA	62	47	73	86	80	108	90	105	114	93
MASTER OF EDUCATION										
Counseling	15	24	25	29	30	39	26	24	25	16
Early Childhood Education ¹ Educational Administration & Supervision	3 6	7 6	8 1	12 2	5 12	10 7	4 8	6 5	14 7	7 9
Elementary Education	73	68	57	82	80	71	61	69	60	58
Reading	6 14	7 26	10 34	14 29	7 35	8 29	8 51	16 43	6 53	12 35
Secondary Education Special Education	8	26 6	34 11	29 14	35 8	29 10	5 i	43 8	53 4	35 10
Teacher Leadership	6	2	2	4	6	5	4	7	5	5
TOTAL MED	131	146	148	186	183	179	167	178	174	152
MASTER OF FINE ARTS										
English								3	8	
Painting		4	3	5	3	4	12	4	3	4
Writing										13
TOTAL MFA		4	3	5	3	4	12	7	11	17
MASTER OF HEALTH ADMINISTRATION										
Health Administration	18		1							
TOTAL MHA	18	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
MASTER OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION										
Public Administration	7	9	11	12	19	32	19	22	18	15
TOTAL MPA	7	9	11	12	19	32	19	22	18	15
MASTER OF PUBLIC HEALTH										
Public Health			3	8	5	25	16	16	10	9
TOTAL MPH			3	8	5	25	16	16	10	9

	2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010
MASTER OF SCIENCE										
Atime	0	0	0	45	40	4.4	40	40	40	00
Accounting	6	6	2	15	19	11	12	18	19	23
Animal & Nutritional Sciences	3	3 1	1 1	4	1	7 3	0	2	2	2
Animal Sciences	4		-	4	3		8	3	3	3
Biochemistry	4	4	3	5	4	3		1	1	3
Biology	1									
Botany Chemical Engineering	6	1	2	1	3	4	3	4	1	4
Chemistry	3	5	6	4	3 7	3	3 4	4	5	6
•	3 7						-			
Civil Engineering		8 23	3 16	17 20	9	10 2	11 25	9 20	12	17 25
Communication Sciences & Disorders	18 11	∠3 11	9		19				15	
Computer Science	10	6	9 5	23 8	16 7	10	10 7	7 8	15 12	3 13
Earth Sciences			5 17		9	11 13	9	o 16	21	
Electrical Engineering	13	10	17	11	9	13	9	16	21	14
Entomology	4	7	•	0	0	•	40	•	7	0
Family Studies	4	7	6	9	8	6	10	6	7	6
Forestry	4	2	4	4			2	2		
Genetics	1	2	4	1	0		3	3	0	4
Hydrology	4	4	1	1	3		1	2	2	4
Kinesiology	10	14	4	11	10	8	11	3	4	5
Management of Technology				13	1		17	33	30	27
Materials Science	2	•	3	•	4	2	4	3	4	2
Mathematics	4	6	9	9	4	7	6	8	8	6
Mechanical Engineering	10	5	5	4	9	5	7	9	6	7
Microbiology	3	3	1	5	2	1	2	1	2	4
Music Education	_									
Natural Resources	9	14	14	11	12	16	14	16	16	16
Nursing	14	14	10	10	18	28	50	33	43	30
Nutritional Science	1	2	2	3	4		2	3	4	4
Occupational Therapy	7	4	3	5	32	72	41	55	60	58
Ocean Engineering	5	5	3		2	2	3	3	5	1
Physics	2	2	2	3	2	4		2	5	4
Plant Biology	3	3	4	9	5	4	4	2	2	2
Plant Science										
Recreation Management & Policy					5	5	10	4	7	5
Resource Administration & Management	4	1	2	4	3	1	2		3	
Resource Economics		3			1				1	
Soil Science										
Wildlife										
Zoology	1	4	9	11	4	7	7	5	7	4
TOTAL MS	166	171	147	217	226	245	283	281	320	296

	2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010
MASTER OF SCIENCE FOR TEACHERS										
Chemistry College Teaching Communication Sciences and Disorders English	1 23 11	4 20 8	5 5 13	1 3	1 4 13	1 2	4 17	1 4 7	1 15	2 5
Mathematics	13	12	12	8	11	11	6	8	13	12
TOTAL MST	48	44	35	25	29	25	27	20	29	25
MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK										
Social Work	43	53	34	64	34	55	42	63	42	54
TOTAL MSW	43	53	34	64	34	55	42	63	42	54
POSTBACCALAUREATE CERTIFICATE *										
Bus Fund for Tech Mgrs Cert Cert:AutismSpectrumDis Cert:FamilyNursePractitioner								25 1	2	
Cert:Ldrship Chld Health Cert:Mentoring Teachers								1	2	1 4
College Teaching Certificate Industrial Statistics Cert								4 2	2 2	1
Ocean Mapping Cert Basic								5	6	·
OT Asst Tech Certificate Project Management Certificate								1 40	6	4 7
Public Health Certificate Public Health Certificate								1		,
Sust Politics & Policy Cert										1
TOTAL POSTBACC								80	22	2 20
DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY										
Animal & Nutritional Sciences		2			1		1	1	2	1
Biochemistry	1	3	4	2	1	2	4	3	2	1
Botany Chemistry	4	3	4	3	3	3	2	3	2	6
Computer Science			1	1	1	1		1		1
Earth and Environmental Sciences ² Economics	1 1	3 2	2 1	3	7 1	2 2	6 2	4 1	4 1	1 1
Education	2	3	5	5	7	7	4	3	1	9
Electrical Engineering		-	•	_	_		-	•	4.5	1
Engineering English	4 4	9 4	3 3	7 1	5 2	4 5	6 3	3 3	12 4	3 3
Genetics	•	•	2	•	2	2	2	1	1	ŭ

	2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010
History	6	3	6	2	3	2	3	2	4	1
Literacy & Schooling								2		
Materials Science										1
Mathematics		1		1	3	2	3	1	3	8
Mathematics Education	2	2	1		2	1	3			1
Nmechanical Engineering										2
Microbiology	1	2	1	2		1		2		1
Natural Resources & Environmental Studies	9	3	2	3	4	8	4	4	5	6
Physics	4	2	3	3	4	4	6	4	4	4
Plant Biology		3	1	4	2		1	2	3	
Plant Science										
Psychology	2	3	5	5	8	4	5	6	3	7
Reading & Writing Instruction		1	3	1	1					
Sociology		3	1	2	4	3		1	3	1
Zoology	2	3	6	1	2	2	4	1	2	5
TOTAL PHD	43	55	54	46	63	55	59	48	56	64
TOTAL GRADUATE MAJORS	652	660	626	763	779	866	879	941	932	883

^{*} Beginning Fall 2007, postbaccalaureate certificate students are counted as degree candidates and included in degrees awarded displays.

Source: Data are compiled annually and do not reflect retroactive changes year to year.

Year is composed of previous September, previous December, and May of year noted.

¹ Beginning 2007, incl;udes Early Childhood:Needs ² Prior to 2003, program name Earth Sciences.